Ultra
Fast
HPLC
Application Guide
YMC UltraHTFood & Beverages
YMC Europe GmbH · Phone: +49(0)2064/427-0 · Fax: +49(0)2064/427-222 · Email: info@ymc.de · Website: www.ymc.de
HPLC Columns for Ultra Fast LC
Nowadays the need for Ultra Fast LC and Rapid Resolution is still growing,

Sample: Tryptic digest of Cytochrome c
* Application data by courtesy YMC Co., Ltd.
Ordering Information Ultra Fast LC
 Column   Column length (mm)
 i.d.
 (mm) 30 50 75 100 150
 2.0 AS12S020302WT AS12S020502WT AS12S02L502WT AS12S021002WT AS12S021502WT
 3.0  AS12S020503WT AS12S02L503WT AS12S021003WT AS12S021503WT
YMC-UltraHT Pro C18, 12 nm, 2 μm
 Column   Column length (mm)
 i.d.
 (mm) 30 50 75 100 150